
Extra werkblad bij het leerwerkboek "Hele getallen voor groep 3 en 4" van De Sommenfabriek.
Aftrekken |  herhaling C     

   

2156 - 40 = 

2 1 5 6
4 0 _

9815 - 4300 = 

9 8 1 5
4 3 0 0 _

9738 - 3304 = 

9 7 3 8
3 3 0 4 _

7537 - 5305 = 

7 5 3 7
5 3 0 5 _

9567 - 8033 = 

9 5 6 7
8 0 3 3 _

8257 - 3122 = 

8 2 5 7
3 1 2 2 _

6986 - 5251 = 

6 9 8 6
5 2 5 1 _

8837 - 4403 = 

8 8 3 7
4 4 0 3 _

7164 - 5001 = 

7 1 6 4
5 0 0 1 _

7733 - 122 = 

7 7 3 3
1 2 2 _

1739 - 223 = 

1 7 3 9
2 2 3 _

1645 - 101 = 

1 6 4 5
1 0 1 _

3429 - 100 = 

3 4 2 9
1 0 0 _

6395 - 62 = 

6 3 9 5
6 2 _

9239 - 8010 = 

9 2 3 9
8 0 1 0 _

2283 - 11 = 

2 2 8 3
1 1 _

2672 - 101 = 

2 6 7 2
1 0 1 _

8373 - 7152 = 

8 3 7 3
7 1 5 2 _



Extra werkblad bij het leerwerkboek "Hele getallen voor groep 3 en 4" van De Sommenfabriek.
Aftrekken |  herhaling C     

   

2156 - 40 = 2116

2 1 5 6
4 0 _
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9815 - 4300 = 5515

9 8 1 5
4 3 0 0 _
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9738 - 3304 = 6434

9 7 3 8
3 3 0 4 _
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7537 - 5305 = 2232

7 5 3 7
5 3 0 5 _
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9567 - 8033 = 1534

9 5 6 7
8 0 3 3 _

435
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8257 - 3122 = 5135

8 2 5 7
3 1 2 2 _
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6986 - 5251 = 1735

6 9 8 6
5 2 5 1 _

 

5
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8837 - 4403 = 4434

8 8 3 7
4 4 0 3 _

434
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7164 - 5001 = 2163

7 1 6 4
5 0 0 1 _
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7733 - 122 = 7611

7 7 3 3
1 2 2 _
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1739 - 223 = 1516

1 7 3 9
2 2 3 _
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1645 - 101 = 1544

1 6 4 5
1 0 1 _
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3429 - 100 = 3329

3 4 2 9
1 0 0 _

 

9

 

2
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6395 - 62 = 6333

6 3 9 5
6 2 _
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9239 - 8010 = 1229

9 2 3 9
8 0 1 0 _

 

9

 

2

 

21

2283 - 11 = 2272

2 2 8 3
1 1 _
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2672 - 101 = 2571

2 6 7 2
1 0 1 _

175

 

 
2

8373 - 7152 = 1221

8 3 7 3
7 1 5 2 _
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